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For Use in Canon

OEM PN Katun PN Description Sorter/Finisher Copier Models

F23-0603-000 15019835 A1 Staple Cartridge AUTO STAP/FOLD- A1 C300, C400D, NP3030 
78x28x50 mm NP3050, NP4050, NP4080 

NP5020, NP5060, NP6150 II 
NP6241, NP6650II, NP6650IIE
NP6650II SF, NP6650 RMF 
NP6831, NP6850

STAPLER SORTER- A1 C180II, C300, C400D  
NP1820, NP3030, NP3050  
NP4050, NP4080, NP5020 
NP5060, NP6060, NP6062 
NP6080, NP6150II, NP6230,
NP6241, NP6650II, NP6650II E  
NP6650II SF, NP6650RMF 
NP6831, NP6850, NP6885 
NP8530, NP9800,

STAPLER SORTER- B1 C300, GP55, GP55 F  
NP1530, NP1550, NP2020 
NP3030, NP3050, NP6030  
NP6221, NP6831

STAPLER SORTER- C1 GP30 F, GP55, GP55 F  
GP55II, NP6025, NP6028  
NP6030, NP6035, NP6035F 
NP6230 

F23-2910-000 15019837 B1 Staple Cartridge MS-A1 C150, C180II, LC3030  
NP1500, NP1510, NP1520  
NP1530, NP1550, NP1820 
NP2010, NP2020, NP2120  
NP3020, NP6020, NP6115  
NP6116, NP6130, NP6216  
NP6220, NP6221

STAPLER SORTER B1 C300, GP55, GP55 F, NP1530,
NP1550, NP2020, NP3030,
NP3050, NP4050, NP6030,
NP6150II, NP6221, NP6650II,
NP6831

STAPLER SORTER B2 C200D, C300, GP55, GP55F
GP55II, LC3030, NP2020  
NP2120, NP3020, NP3030 
P3050, NP6020, NP6021  
P6030, NP6116, NP6216  
NP6218, NP6220, NP6221 
NP6521, NP6831

F23-2930-000 15019834 D2 Staple Cartridge FINISHER G1 IR C2050, IR3250, LBP 72X  
26x25x32 mm IC4000, IC4000E, IC4000ED

MOT- B1 GP200, GP200D, GP200E, GP200F,
GP200S, GP210, GP211, GP215,
GP216

SADDLE FINISHER D2 GP605, IMAGERUNNER 600
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For Use in Canon

OEM PN Katun PN Description Sorter/Finisher Copier Models

F23-2930-000 15019834 D2 Staple Cartridge SADDLE FINISHER H2 IR C2050, IR3250, LBP 72X
26x25x32 mm IC4000, IC4000E, IC4000ED

SADDLE FINISHER K3 IMAGERUNNER 8500

STAPLE SORTER D1 C160, C180II, C200D, C300  
GP30F, GP55, GP55F  
GP55 II, NP1530, NP1550 
NP1820, NP2020, NP2120  
NP3030, NP3050, NP6016  
NP6020, NP6021, NP6025  
NP6030, NP6521, NP6831
NP6035F, NP6221, NP6230 

STAPLE SORTER D2 C200D, C250D, C330D  
NP6021, NP6028, NP6035 
NP6035F, NP6216, NP6220  
NP6221, NP6230, NP6330  
NP6521, IMAGERUNNER 550

STAPLE SORTER D3 C180 II, C250D, C330D  
NP1820, NP6035, NP6035F 
NP6130, NP6330, NP6221, NP6230 

STAPLE SORTER N1 IR C2050

F23-5705-000 15019839 E1 Staple Cartridge FINISHER- D1 GP605, IMAGERUNNER 600,
35x28x35 mm IMAGERUNNER 550

STAPLE SORTER- E1 NP6035F, NP6050, NP6050 ER,
NP6085, NP6230, NP6550,
NP6551, NP6750

STAPLE SORTER- E2 NP6035F, NP6045, NP6050,
NP6050ER, NP6085, NP6230,
NP6250, NP6251, NP6260,
NP6360, NP6545, NP6551,
NP6560, NP6750

STAPLE SORTER- E3 NP6035F, NP6085, NP6230,
NP6250, NP6251, NP6260,
NP6360, NP6545, NP6551,
NP6560,

STAPLE SORTER- F1 CLC900, CLC920, CLC950,
CLC1000

STAPLE SORTER- J1 NP6250, NP6251, NP6260,
NP6360, NP6551, NP6560

STAPLE SORTER- K1 NP6035F, NP6085, NP6230,
NP6250, NP6251, NP6260,
NP6360, NP6545, NP6551, NP6560

F23-6703-000 15019838 Roll Type Cartridge AUTO STAP/FOLD- A1 C300, C400D, NP3030  
76x11x44 mm NP3050, NP4050, NP4080 

NP5020, NP5060, NP6150II  
NP6241, NP6650II, NP6650IIE 
NP6650II, NP6850, RMF NP6831,
SF NP6650
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For Use in Canon

OEM PN Katun PN Description Sorter/Finisher Copier Models

F24-7790-000 15019836 L1 Staple Cartridge FINISHER - J1 IR2200/2800/3300
35X21X25 MM

STAPLER SORTER L1 C210

0251A001AA 15019839 E1 Staple Cartridge FINISHER- F1 IMAGERUNNER 5000, 6000 IR
35x28x35 mm 5000, 6000

FINISHER- G1 CP 2150, IMAGECLASS 4000,
IMAGERUNNER C 2050, IR 3250,
IR C 2100

FINISHER- H1 CP 2150,IR C 2100,
IMAGERUNNER C 2050

STAPLE SORTER- F2 CLC 900, 920, 950, 1100, 1120,
1130, 1150, 5000

STAPLER SORTER- H1 C250, C330, NP6330

STAPLER SORTER- H2 NP 6028, 6035, 6230, 6545

STAPLER SORTER- N1 CP 2150, IR C 2100,
IMAGERUNNER C 2050

SADDLE FINISHER D2 GP 555, 605,
IMAGERUNNER 60, 550, 600

SADDLE FINISHER F2 IMAGERUNNER 5000, 6000,
IR 5000, 6000

SADDLE FINISHER H2 CP 2150, IMAGECLASS 4000 
IMAGERUNNER C 2050, IR 3250,
IR C 2100

0253A001AA 15019836 L1 Staple Cartridge STAPLER SORTER M1 GP 200, 210, 211, 215, 216
35X21X25 MM 220, 225, IMAGERUNNER 200,

IMAGERUNNER 210

6707A001AA 15023297 J1 Staple Cartridge Saddle Finisher G1 IR 2200, 2800, 3300, 8500
35X28X33
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For Use in Canon

OEM PN Katun PN Description Sorter/Finisher Copier Models

6788A001AA 15023665 Staple Cartridge FINISHER - K1, K1N, IR7200, IR8500, IR105, IR85
35X40X35 mm FINISHER K2, K2N, K3
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For Use in Konica

OEM PN Katun PN Description Sorter/Finisher Copier Models

PCUA 946-762 65019835 Staple Cartridge ST-207 4060, 4065, 5080, 5082  
78x28x50 mm 6090, 7490 

ST-208 4060, 4065, 5080, 5082,
6090, 7490

ST-211 3135, 4145, 4155 

ST-212 5370, 5370M, 6190  
6190M, 6192 

ST-213 5370, 5370M, 6190  
6190M, 6192 

ST-217 2230, 2330, 3231, 3240  
3331, 3340, 4345, 4355

ST-297 4060, 6090

PCUA 947-381 65019838 Roll Type Cartridge FS-102 4255, 7050, 7050P 
76x11x44 mm

ST-102 1018, 1020, 2020, 2028 
2125, 2130, 3031, 3035, 4045 

ST-103 1120, 1216, 2223, 2230   
2330, 3135, 3231, 3331

ST-205 2590

ST-206 2028, 2125, 2130, 3031  
3035, 4045

ST- 210 1120, 3135, 4145, 4155

ST-216 2223, 2230, 3231, 3240  
3340, 4345

ST- 724 7723, 7823, 7832

PCUA 950-764 65019839 Staple Cartridge FS-103 7050, 7050P, DP50 FORCE50
35x28x35 mm 

FS-104

FS-105 7033, 7040, 7133, 7140

FS-106 7055, 7065

FS-107 7020, 7030

FS-108 7075

FS-109 7045

FS-110 7155, 7165

FS-210 7155, 7165
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For Use in Konica

OEM PN Katun PN Description Sorter/Finisher Copier Models

PCUA 950-496 95023297 J1 Staple Cartridge FS-112 7222,7228,7235,7145  
35X28X33

FS-113 7222,7228,7235,7145

FS-114 7222,7228,7235,7145

FS-134 8010, 8020

FS-231 8010, 8020

PCUA 950-974 65023665 Staple Cartridge FS-111 7085, 7255
35x40x35 mm 
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For Use in Minolta

OEM PN Katun PN Description Sorter/Finisher Copier Models

4417-6102-01 35019835 Staple Cartridge ST-201 EP8601, EP8602   
78x28x50 mm EP8603, EP8605

ST-202 EP5320, EP5325   
EP5420, EP5425

ST-203 EP9760, EP9765

4447-101 35019838 Roll Type Cartridge ST-101 EP1080, EP2000, EP2050 
76x11x44 mm EP3050, EP4050

ST-103 CF900, CF910

ST-104 EP2010, EP2030, EP2051  
EP2080, EP3000, EP3010  
EP4000, EP5000

4448-101 35019842 Roll Type Cartridge FN-3 Di520, Di620, Di620PE
102x32x48 mm

FN- 5 Di450, Di550

ST-206 EP2050, EP3050, EP4050

ST-207 EP5050, EP6000

ST-210 EP2080, EP3000, EP3010

ST-211 EP4000, EP5000

ST-212 EP6001

ST-213 EP6001

ST-214 EP4000, EP5000

ST-1000 EP6001

ST-1100 EP8015

ST-1200 EP4000, EP5000

4448-121 35019839 Staple Cartridge FN-4  Di750
35x28x35 mm

FN-100 Di250, Di350

FN- 102 Di520, Di620

FN-104 Di750

FN-500 Di250, Di350

FN-208 EP810

4599-141 35023665 Staple Cartridge FN-115 Di 850, Di 5510, Di 7210
35x40x35  mm
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For Use in Minolta

OEM PN Katun PN Description Sorter/Finisher Copier Models

4623-361 35023297 J1 Staple Cartridge FN-8 Di 251, 351, 450, 550, CF 1501,
35X28X33 CF 2001

FN-105  Di 251,351,450,470,550 CF 1501,
CF 2001

FN-107 Di 251,351 450,550 CF 1501,
CF 2001

FN-109 Di 251,351 450,550 CF 1501,
CF 2001

FN-112 Di 251, 351, 450, 550, CF 1501,
CF 2001

FN-113 Di 251, 351, 450, 550, CF 1501,
CF 2001

4623-371 35019836 Staple Cartridge FN-106 Di450, Di550
35x21x25 mm

FN- 108 CF 1501, 2001

FN- 110 Di251, 351
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For Use in Kyocera-Mita

OEM PN Katun PN Description Sorter/Finisher Copier Models
36882040 38019839 Staple Cartridge AS-F6010 DC5090, DC6500

35x28x35 mm Ai3030, Vi300

DF- 35 KM4230, KM5230

DF- 71 KM1530, KM3530

DF- 600 KM4530, KM5530

DF- 610 KM4530, KM5530

F-4130 KM4230, KM5230, Ai4040  
Ai5050 Vi400, Vi500

F-4220 KM4230, KM5230

F- 4330 KM6230

F- 4730 KM4230, KM5230

F-8220 Ai5555, Vi550

F- 8230 Vi7360

F- 8330 Vi7360

5AX82010 38019836 Staple Cartridge DF- 78 KM2530, KM3530
35x21x25 mm F- 2110 Ai2020, Vi200

F- 2205 KM2030

F-3130 Ai2310, Ai2310L, Ai3010   
Vi230, Vi310

F- 8110 KMC1530

5GH82010 38023297 J1 Staple Cartridge DF-75 KMC1530, KM2530, KM3530
35X28X33 F-8430 KMC1530, KM2530, KM3530

5HB10010 38023665 Staple Cartridge DF-630 KM 8530
35x40x35  mm

59982040 38019834 Staple Cartridge AS- S 2010 DC1755, DC1856, DC1860
26x25x32 mm DC2060, DC2355, DC2360

DC2560

AS- S 2110 DC1860 DC2360

AS-S 2120 DC1860, DC2060, DC2360
DC2560, DC3060, DC4060

F-4220 KM4230, KM5230
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For Use in Kyocera-Mita

OEM PN Katun PN Description Sorter/Finisher Copier Models

78882010 38019835 Staple Cartridge AS-S 5120 DC3060, DC4056, DC4060
78x28x50 mm DC4086, DC4090, DC5090

DC5590, DC6090, DC6500
DC6590, DC6595, DC8090   
DC8095

AS-S 8020 DC8585

78882010 38019835 Staple Cartridge AS-S 4020 DC4056, DC4060, DC4086
78x28x50 mm DC4090, DC5090, DC5590

DC6090, DC6500, DC6590   
DC6595, DC8090, DC8095   

AS-S 7020A DC8585

S8120



12

For Use in Panasonic

OEM PN Katun PN Description Sorter/Finisher Copier Models

DQ-SS200 32019836 Staple Cartridge FS-200 DP2000, DP2500
35x21x25 mm

FQ-SS10 32019838 Roll Type Cartridge  S-670 FP2670, FP2680, FP3270   
76x11x44 mm FP3280, FP3380, FP4080   

FP7127, FP7132, FP7133
FP7140

FQ-SS32 32019836 Staple Cartridge F-320 FP D250, FP D350, FP D350H   
35x21x25 mm FP D355, FP D355DC

F-620 FP7818, FP7824, FP7830 
FP7830DC, FP7835, FP7835MX  
FP7845, FP7850

FQ-SS40 32019835 Staple Cartridge S-760 FP-7650
78x28x50 mm 

FQ-SS50 32019834 Staple Cartridge DA-FS605 DP 4510, 6010
26x25x32 mm

F-365 FP D455, FP D605

S-610 FP1680, FP1780, FP2080   
FP2085, FP2680, FP3280   
FP3380, FP7117, FP7121   
FP7127, FP7132, FP7133

S-615 FP7718, FP7722, FP7728, FP7735  

FQ-SS60 32019842 Roll Type Cartridge S-710 FP-7160
102x32x48 mm

S-730 FP-7760

S-740 FP-7760

S-750 FP-7760

S-755 FP-7781
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For Use in Panasonic

OEM PN Katun PN Description Sorter/Finisher Copier Models

FQ-SS65 32019839 Staple Cartridge DA-FS600 DP 4510
35x28x35 mm

DA-FS605 DP 4510

FQ-SS66 32019839 Staple Cartridge S-660 FP7818,FP7824, FP7830, FP7830DC
35x28x35 mm FP7835, FP7835MX, FP7845

FP7850

F- 365 FP D455, FP D605

FS- 700 DP 6000, 7000

DA-FS600 DP 6010

DA-FS605 DP 6010

FQ-SS70 32019835 Staple Cartridge S-680 FP7722, FP7726, FP7728, FP7735  
78x28x50 mm FP7742, FP7750

FA-S370 FP 7760, FP 7781

FA-S740 FP 7760, FP 7781

FA-S750 FP 7760, FP 7781

FA-S755 FP 7760, FP 7781

FQ-SS75 45019839 Staple Cartridge F-355/350 D455, D605
35x28x35 mm

FA-F350 FP-D250 FP-D350 FP-D350H 
FP-D355 FP-D455

FQ-SS81 32019839 Staple Cartridge FA-S810 FP7181S
35x28x35 mm

FQ-SS35 32023297 J1 Staple Cartridge DA-FS355 DP 3020, 4520, 4530,
35X28X33
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For Use in Ricoh

OEM PN Katun PN Description Sorter/Finisher Copier Models

208171 (type C) 70019835 Staple Cartridge SR-200 FT6750, FT6960
78x28x50 mm 

SR-300 FT8880

SR-400 FT5500, FT6500, FT6645  
FT6655, FT6665, FT7500  
FT7500F, FT7700F

SR-500 FT9100, FT9101

ST-21 FT4000, FR4001, FT5001  
FT6750, FT6960

ST-22 FT3350, FT5233, FT5433  
FT5733

ST-23A

ST-23B

ST-25 FT5500, FT6500, FT6645   
FT6655, FT6665, FT7500   
FT7500F, FT7700F

ST-27A

ST-27B

209307 (type F) 70019839 Staple Cartridge SR-610 FT9105, SPIRIO 105BB
35x28x35 mm 

SR-700 AFICIO 400, AFICIO 401

SR-710 AFICIO 500

SR-730 AFICIO 350E, AFICIO 450 
AFICIO 450E, AFICIO 455 
AFICIO 650, IMAGIO MF4550 
IMAGIO MF6550

SR-740 AFICIO 551

SR-800 FT8980

SR-900 FT7650, FT7660, FT7670
SPIRIO 5000, SPIRIO 7000

ST-28 FT7650, FT7660, FT7670
SPIRIO 5000, SPIRIO 7000

ST-28P FT7650, FT7660, FT7670 
SPIRIO 5000, SPIRIO 7000

ST-30 FT5632, FT5640, FT5732
FT5740, FT5832, FT5840

ST-31 FT7950, FT7960, FT7970

ST-31P FT7950, FT7960, FT7970

ST-33 AFICIO COLOR 6010, AFICIO 
COLOR 6110
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For Use in Ricoh

OEM PN Katun PN Description Sorter/Finisher Copier Models

303MIU (type A) 70019838 Roll Type Cartridge SR-100 FT5550, FT5570, FT5580,
76x11x44 mm FT5590, FT6550, FT6620,

FT6850

317927 (type E) 70019834 Staple Cartridge SR-210 AFICIO 200, AFICIO 250  
26x25x32 mm AFICIO MP 01

ST-10 AFICIO COLOR 2003   
AFICIO COLOR 2103   
AFICIO COLOR2203, FT4022  
FT4027, FT4127, FT4522   
FT4527, FT4622, FT5035   
FT5135, FT5535, FT5632   
FT5640, FT5732, FT5740   
FT5832, FT5840, PRETER300
PRETER350, SPIRIO 2700,
SPIRIO 2750, SPIRIO 3500,
SPIRIO 3550

ST-29 FT4622, FT4822, FT5632   
FT5640, FT5732, FT5740  
FT5832, FT5840, FT7950

ST- 32 AFICIO COLOR 3006, 3506, 4006,
4106, 4506

410133 (type G) 70019836 Staple Cartridge SR-720 AFICIO 220, AFICIO 270
35x21x25 mm AFICIO 340, AFICIO 350E 

AFICIO 355, AFICIO 450 
AFICIO 450E, AFICIO 455 
IMAGIO MF3550-5 
IMAGIO MF3550-6 
IMAGIO MF 4550

SR- 820 AFICIO 1022, 1027

410802 (type k)  70023297 J1 Staple Cartridge SR-760   Aficio 1022,1027, 1035, 1035P,
35X28X33 1045,1045P

SR-770   Aficio 1022,1027, 1035, 1035P,
1045,1045P, AP 3800,3850

SR-790   Aficio 1022,1027, 1035, 1035P,
1045,1045P

SR-850   Aficio 1022,1027, 1035, 1035P,
1045,1045P,1060,1075

SR-860   Aficio 1022,1027, 1035, 1035P,
1045,1045P,1060,1075

922479 70019838 Roll Type Cartridge SR-85 Aficio 1085 , Aficio 1105
76x11x44 mm
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For Use in Sharp

OEM PN Katun PN Description Sorter/Finisher Copier Models

AR-SC2 45023297 J1 Cartridge AR-FN7 AR-M280, AR-M350, AR-M450,
35X28X33 AR-P350, AR-P450

AR-SC3 45019834 Staple Cartridge AR-FN9 AR 650
26x25x32 mm

SD-LS20 45019835 Staple Cartridge SF-S53 AR5125, AR5132, SD2050 
78x28x50 mm SD2060, SD2075, SD2260 

SD3062, SD3075, SD3076
SD2025, SD2035, SD2050

SF-S53N AR5132, SD2050, SD2052 
SD2060, SD2275, SF2025
SF2030, SF2040, SF2050 
SF2052, SF2150

SF-S54N SF-2530

SF-S56 SF-2530, SF-2540

SF-LS12 45019838 Roll Type Cartridge AR-FN2 AR280, AR285, AR332, AR337 
76x11x44 mm AR405, AR407

SF-SC11 45019839 Staple Cartridge AR- FN 1 AR 280, 285, 335
35x28x35 mm

AR- FN 3 AR 507

AR- FN 8 AR 650

AR- FN9 AR 650

AR- SS2 AR C150, 160, 250

SD-F202 SD 4085

SF-S55 SD2052, SD2260, SD2275
SF2052, SF2150

FN1 AR 505

FN1N AR 505

FN3 AR 505
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For Use in Sharp

OEM PN Katun PN Description Sorter/Finisher Copier Models

SF-SC12 45019838 Roll Type Cartridge AR-FN2 AR280, AR285, AR332, AR337
76x11x44 mm AR405, AR407

SF-S54 SF1020, SF1116, SF1120   
SF2020, SF2120, SF2216 
SF2220, SF2320, SF2010
SF2030

SF-SC51 45019838 Roll Type Cartridge SF-S51 SF-8570, 8870, 9400, 9800
76x11x44 mm

SF-S52 SF-2022, 2025, 2027, 2030
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For Use in Toshiba

OEM PN Katun PN Description Sorter/Finisher Copier Models

Staple 100 43019838 Roll Type Cartridge  MG-2001 2510, 2550, 3220, 3550, 4010
76x11x44 mm 4550, 5010, 5020, 5540, BD9240

MJ-1002 3850D, IM3850

Staple 300 43019837 Staple Cartridge MG-1002 1650, 1710, 2050, 2310, 2500,
2510, 2532, 2540, 2550, 3210,
3220, 3240, 3550, 4010

Staple 400 43019835 Staple Cartridge MG-1001 8050 
78x28x50 mm

MG-2004 5540, 5560, 6550, 6560, 7550
7560, 7650, 7660

MG-2005 5540, 5560, 6550, 6560, 7550 
7560, 7650, 7660

MG-2006 5560, 6560, 7550, 7560, 7650, 7660

MG-2008 9050

MG-2008A 9050

MG-207 9050

MG-207A 9050

MG-2010 2060, 2860, 2870, 3560 
3570, 4560

MG-2014 5560

Staple 600 43019834 Staple Cartridge MG-1003 1550
26x25x32 mm 

MG-1004 2060, 2860, 2870, 3560, 3570

MG-1007

MG-1013

Staple 700 43019839 Staple Cartridge MG-1005 DP3580
35x28x35 mm 

MG-2011 5560, 6560, 7560, 7660

MG- 2012 2060, 2860, 2870, 3560, 3570,
4560, 4570

MG-2015 4560, 4570

MJ-1007 4580, 5570, 6570

MJ-1017 E Studio 550, 650, 810

MJ-1018 E Studio 550, 650, 810
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For Use in Toshiba

OEM PN Katun PN Description Sorter/Finisher Copier Models

Staple 1600 43019836 Staple Cartridge MJ-1011 DP 2000,2500,3500, e-STUDIO 20,
35x21x25 mm 25, 35

Staple 2000 43023297 J1 Staple Cartridge MJ1023 e-STUDIO 350, 450, 3511, 4511
35X28X33

MJ1024 e-STUDIO 350, 450, 3511, 4511



Katun Corporation
Toll-Free Phone: 1-800-328-2965

Katun Canada Inc.
Toll-Free Phone: 1-800-634-5344

Katun U.K. Ltd.
Freephone: 0800-289753

Katun Benelux B.V.
Telephone: +31 (0) 183-696969

Katun Germany GmbH
Telefon: +49 02131/34 46-0

Katun France S.A.R.L.
Numéro Vert: 0.800.909.555

Katun Italy s.r.l.
Telefono: +39 02/456.76.01

Katun Spain S.A.
Teléfono: +34 91-676-45-51

Katun Portugal S.A.
Telefone: +351 21-499 8960

Katun Scandinavia
Telefon: 020-79 48 00

Katun Mexico S.A. de C.V.
Llame sin costo al: 01-800-112-5886

Katun Singapore Pte Ltd
Telephone: +65 6788-3350

Katun Argentina s.r.l.
Teléfono: 0800-5555-52886

Katun Brasil Ltda.
Telefone: +55 (11) 3647-3270

Katun (Australia) Corporation Pty Limited
Telephone: +61 (03) 9348 9000

www.katun.com/resourcecenter/referenceguides.html
For the most current staple cartridge cross-reference information, visit 

05-05-3463.3r ©2005 Katun Corporation


